
Hours Mins Secs Sec after Midnight
Planned First Start: 11 00 00 39600

Race Distance (nm) 21.2
USE W/L TRUE
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7 Blur 46407 B-25 147 0.0 0 39600 11:00:00 00:00:00 0:00:00 1
52 Rising Sun USA 60422 yamaha 141 6.0 127 39727 11:02:07 00:02:07 0:02:07 2
59 Sporting Jenny 53242 S2 Yachts 9.1 135 12.0 254 39854 11:04:14 00:02:07 0:04:14 3
67 Zephyr 69308 135 12.0 254 39854 11:04:14 0:04:14 3
28 Jolly Green USA 1 J/80 129 18.0 382 39982 11:06:22 00:02:07 0:06:22 4
29 Jouster USA 385 J/80 129 18.0 382 39982 11:06:22 0:06:22 4
35 Litonya USA 481 J/80 129 18.0 382 39982 11:06:22 0:06:22 4
50 Reckless USA 296 J/80 129 18.0 382 39982 11:06:22 0:06:22 4
64 Underdog 85 J/80 129 18.0 382 39982 11:06:22 0:06:22 4
65 UpRoar USA 41 J/80 129 18.0 382 39982 11:06:22 0:06:22 4
44 Ogopogo 2 Left Coast Dart 117 30.0 636 40236 11:10:36 00:04:14 0:10:36 5

5 Black Arrow USA 185 Beneteau First 35 CE551.8 679.0 679.0 42.3 897 40497 11:14:57 00:04:21 0:14:57 6
36 Mad Dash KC 1 Dash 99 48.0 1018 40618 11:16:58 00:02:01 0:16:58 7
13 Double Trouble USA 272 J/105 93 54.0 1145 40745 11:19:05 00:02:07 0:19:05 8
24 insubordination USA 212 J/105 93 54.0 1145 40745 11:19:05 0:19:05 8
27 Jaded USA 299 J/105 93 54.0 1145 40745 11:19:05 0:19:05 8
30 Kinetic USA 440 J/105 93 54.0 1145 40745 11:19:05 0:19:05 8
33 Liftoff USA 403 J/105 93 54.0 1145 40745 11:19:05 0:19:05 8
41 Moose Unknown CAN 89 J/105 93 54.0 1145 40745 11:19:05 0:19:05 8
49 Puff 115 J/105 93 54.0 1145 40745 11:19:05 0:19:05 8
62 TC 77855 Hobie 33 93 54.0 1145 40745 11:19:05 0:19:05 8
63 Troublemaker USA 604 J/105 93 54.0 1145 40745 11:19:05 0:19:05 8
11 Comfort Monkey USA 520 Melges 24 90 57.0 1208 40808 11:20:08 00:01:04 0:20:08 9
12 Distraction USA 497 Melges 24 90 57.0 1208 40808 11:20:08 0:20:08 9
26 Jabberwocky USA 379 Melges 24 90 57.0 1208 40808 11:20:08 0:20:08 9
39 Millennial Falcon USA 243 Melges 24 90 57.0 1208 40808 11:20:08 0:20:08 9
53 Rogue USA 417 Melges 24 90 57.0 1208 40808 11:20:08 0:20:08 9
56 Serenite 93 Benetau Oceanis 46 90 57.0 1208 40808 11:20:08 0:20:08 9
25 Irie USA 61369 Beneteau First 36.7 81 66.0 1399 40999 11:23:19 00:03:11 0:23:19 10
45 One Life USA 26 J/99 78 69.0 1463 41063 11:24:23 00:01:04 0:24:23 11
15 Flicka USA 69262 J/35 72 75.0 1590 41190 11:26:30 00:02:07 0:26:30 12
22 Grace E Uni 40622 J/35 72 75.0 1590 41190 11:26:30 0:26:30 12

4 Bat Out of Hell USA 55 Farr 30 524.5 641.6 641.6 79.7 1690 41290 11:28:10 00:01:40 0:28:10 13
37 Margaret II USA 46344 J/120 515.9 636.3 636.3 85.0 1802 41402 11:30:02 00:01:52 0:30:02 14
10 Chimera USA 188 Corsair 760R 54 93.0 1972 41572 11:32:52 00:02:50 0:32:52 15
57 Shrek USA 35016 1D35 508.6 627.9 627.9 93.4 1980 41580 11:33:00 00:00:08 0:33:00 16
14 Flash USA 44 J/111 508.3 624.6 624.6 96.7 2050 41650 11:34:10 00:01:10 0:34:10 17
47 Pathfinder 47 J/120 510.9 624.6 624.6 96.7 2050 41650 11:34:10 0:34:10 17

1 65_Red Roses II CAN 38 J/111 507.9 624.0 624.0 97.3 2063 41663 11:34:23 00:00:13 0:34:23 18
42 Mystic USA 2615 Sydney 41487.0 595.0 595.0 126.3 2678 42278 11:44:38 00:10:15 0:44:38 19

2 Absolutely USA 3909 Farr 39ML 478.5 589.3 589.3 132.0 2798 42398 11:46:38 00:02:01 0:46:38 20
19 Free Bowl of Soup USA 4240 Club Swan 42477.7 586.7 586.7 134.6 2854 42454 11:47:34 00:00:55 0:47:34 21
54 Rosebud USA 28915 Santa Cruz 52451.7 561.0 561.0 160.3 3398 42998 11:56:38 00:09:05 0:56:38 22
40 MIST USA 52 TP 52 400.4 502.7 502.7 218.6 4634 44234 12:17:14 00:20:36 1:17:14 23
58 Smoke USA 52005 TP 52 402.9 501.7 501.7 219.6 4656 44256 12:17:36 00:00:21 1:17:36 24
21 Glory USA 88008 TP52 398.1 497.1 497.1 224.2 4753 44353 12:19:13 00:01:38 1:19:13 25

3 Aha+ USA 193 J/70
6 Blade CAN 111 6mR
8 Ca Va CAN 12 6mR
9 Cappriccio USA 122 6mR

16 Flying Ace USA 614 J/70
17 Fokus 3 CAN 90 6mR
18 FRAM USA 372 J/70
20 Frenzy USA 107 6mR
23 Greenwitch USA 1023 J 70
31 La Chancla USA 856 J/70
32 Lake Shark USA 534 J/70
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34 Litonya 481 J80
38 Max'Inux CAN 107 6mR
43 New Sweden CAN 129 6mR
46 Panic 482 J-105
48 Poyraz USA 60 J/70
51 RIFF CAY 1310 J/70
55 Scallywag USA 114 6mR
60 STING CAN 127 6mR
61 Tally-Ho! USA 315 J/70
66 Wild Cat CAN 94 6mR
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